CAPITOL SERVICES PARALEGAL & ATTO (Requestor's He 1406 Hays Stract (Address) Tallahassaa, FL (City, State, Zi	DRNEY SERVICE BUREAU, INC. 5. Suito 2 32301 (904) 656-3992	OFFICE USE ONLY	9 
1. <u>(Corpora</u> 2. <u>(Corpora</u> 3. <u>(Corpora</u> 4. <u>(Corpora</u> )	ME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB ()) (isc), don Namo) don Namo) don Namo) don Namo) don Namo) ick up timo <u>3:00</u>	(Document #)	Convision of concentrations
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Will wait   Photocopy     AMENDMENTS     Amendment     Resignation of R.A., Officer/D     Change of Registered Agent     Dissolution/Withdrawal     Merger	\	T
Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	Examiner's Initials	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 27, 1995

CAPITOL SERVICES WALK-IN

SUBJECT: CAPSTAR GP CORP. Ref. Number: W95000006696

We have received your document for CAPSTAR GP CORP, and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please print or type the name and title of the individual signing line 13.

Please note that we have retained the partnership filing you submitted with this one, and will forward it once this application is "led.

Please list the Federal Employer Identification number in the appropriate section of the application. If applied for, enter "applied for", or if not applicable, enter "N/A".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Ducument Examiner

Letter Number: 795A0001372

Ô.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

101

C

PER-24-05 IGINI PROMILNGAL-BURVICED

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. (	CapStar GP Corp. Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "CUMPANY", "CORPORATION" of abbraviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a ni- or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	r words or atural person
2. (S	State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. <u>N/A</u> (FEI number, if applicable)	}
4.	12/28/94 5. Perpetual	
	12/28/94 5. Perpetual   (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or 'perpetual)	ng Sedan
- {	On filing Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)	u arri i
7.	1010 Wisconsin Avenue	
_		P REAL
	(Current mailing address)	
8.	Hotel and restaurant management	0
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Fi	orida)
9.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	
	Name: <u>United Corporate Services, Inc.</u>	
	Office Address: 801 Northeast 167th St Suite 300	
	North Miami Beach Gordon 33162	

(Zip Code)

PALIE

4/11

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this caracity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

		•	
12, Names a	nd addrosses	of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIREC	TORS		
		E. Robert Roskind	
	Address:	355 Loxington Avenue	
	-	New York, New York 10017	
	Vice Chairn	าอก:	<u> </u>
	Address:	······································	
	– Director:	Paul W. Whetsell	
	Address:	1010 Wisconsin Avenue	
	_	Washington, D.C. 20007	
	Director:	David McCaslin.	U E
	Address:	1010 Wisconsin Avenue	
	-	Washington, D.C. 20007	bi alin
B. OFFIC	ERS		PH PH
	President:	Paul W. Whetsell	
	Address:	1010 Wisconsin Avenue	
	_	Washington, D.C. 20007	
		lent: David McCaslin	
	Address: _	1010 Wisconsin Avenue	
		Washington, D.C. 20007	
	Secretary:	Howard Isaacson	
	Address:	1010 Wisconsin Avenue	
		Washington, D.C. 20007	
	Treasurer	Howard Isaacosn	<u></u>
	Address:	1010 Wisconsin Avenue	
		Washington, D.C. 20007	
NOTE: If ne and/or direct	cessary, you i ors.	nay attach an addendum to the applicatio	n listing additional o
13. (Signature	of Chairman, Vic	e Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the	application)

,

.

V

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

1, EUWARD J. FREEL, BECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CAPSTAR GP CORP." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1995.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.





2448365 8300

950064110

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

DATE:

AUTHENTICATION:

03-23-95

7448320

PAGE 1